
CLA Program Directors - Fall 2011
Program Director Ext Location Email 

 Majors        

 Behavorial Science Joslyn Cassady 3343 FLK jcassady@drew.edu 

 BioChem and Molecular Biology Adam Cassano (co-director) 3341 HS acassano@drew.edu

  Stephen Dunaway (co-director) 3119 HS sdunaway@drew.edu

 Biological Anthropology Linda van Blerkom (co-director) 3701 FLK lvanbler@drew.edu 

  Tammy Windfelder (co-director) 3057 HS twindfel@drew.edu 

Environmental Studies and Sustainability Sara Webb 3550 HS swebb@drew.edu 

 Neuroscience Christina McKittrick 3742 HS cmckittr@drew.edu 

 Pan-African Studies Lillie Edwards 3013 GIL ledwards@drew.edu 

 Women's Studies Debra Liebowitz 3139 SMI dliebowi@drew.edu 

 Minors        

 American Studies Lillie Edwards 3013 GIL ledwards@drew.edu

 Archaeology Maria Masucci 3496 FLK mmasucci@drew.edu

 Arts Administration James Bazewicz 3059 ARTS jbazewic@drew.edu 

 Asian Studies Bai Di 3427 BC dbai@drew.edu 

 Business Studies Marc Tomljanovich 3251 LEW mtomljan@drew.edu 

 Composition Melissa Nicolas 3136 SIT mnicolas@drew.edu 

Creative Writing Patrick Philips 3954 SIT pphillip@drew.edu

 Dance James Bazewicz 3059 ARTS jbazewic@drew.edu 

 European Studies Monica Cantero-Exojo 3662 EMB mcantero@drew.edu 

 Holocaust Studies Ann Saltzman 3354 HAN asaltzma@drew.edu 

 Humanities Jim Hala 3297 SIT jhala@drew.edu 

 Jewish Studies Joseph Ringel   FLK jringel@drew.edu

 Latin American Studies Nancy Noguera 3890 EMB nnoguera@drew.edu



 Linguistic Studies Jim Hala 3297 SIY jhala@drew.edu

 Middle East Studies Carlos Yordan 3365 LEW cyordan@drew.edu 

 Public Health Linda van Blerkom 3701 FLK lvanbler@drew.edu 

 Western Heritage John Lenz 3275 EMB jlenz@drew.edu 

 Programs        

Honors Paolo Cucchi 3304 BC pcucchi@drew.edu 

 Specialized Honors Andrea Talentino 3944 BC atalenti@drew.edu 

 Civic Engagement Amy Koritz 3208 SWB akoritz@drew.edu 

 Modern Hebrew see Jewish Studies 


